
チーム名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4 ○ 0 0 ● 1 1 △ 1 1 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 2 △ 2 4 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 6 ○ 0

2 ○ 1 1 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 5 ○ 0 6 ○ 1 7 ○ 0

0 ● 4 0 ● 3 1 ○ 0 0 ● 2 0 △ 0 1 ○ 0 5 ○ 1 3 ○ 0 1 ○ 0

2 ● 6 5 ○ 3 1 ● 2 1 ○ 0 4 ○ 1 0 △ 0

1 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 4 ● 6 7 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 5 ○ 1 8 ○ 0 11 ○ 0 16 ○ 1

6 ○ 2 7 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 1 △ 1 3 ○ 1 4 ○ 1

1 △ 1 0 ● 1 6 ○ 4 2 ○ 1 3 ○ 1 4 ○ 1 4 ○ 0 3 ○ 1 6 ○ 0

0 ● 7 3 ○ 2 1 △ 1 6 ○ 2 4 ○ 0 6 ○ 0

0 ● 1 2 ○ 0 0 ● 7 1 ● 2 0 ● 1 0 ● 1 1 ● 2 4 ○ 1 2 ○ 1

1 ● 2 3 ● 5 2 ● 3 4 ○ 0 1 △ 1 3 ● 4

0 ● 3 0 △ 0 0 ● 2 1 ● 3 1 ○ 0 0 △ 0 3 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 2 ○ 1

0 ● 1 0 ● 3 1 △ 1 0 ● 4 1 ● 2 5 ○ 0

2 △ 2 0 ● 1 1 ● 5 1 ● 4 1 ○ 0 0 △ 0 0 ● 3 2 ○ 1 0 △ 0

0 ● 4 2 ○ 1 1 △ 1 2 ● 6 1 △ 1 2 ● 4

0 ● 4 1 ● 5 0 ● 8 0 ● 4 2 ○ 1 0 ● 3 3 ○ 0 4 ○ 1 2 ○ 0

0 ● 5 0 ● 1 1 ● 3 0 ● 4 2 ○ 1 4 ○ 1

0 ● 4 0 ● 3 0 ● 11 1 ● 3 1 ● 4 0 ● 2 1 ● 2 1 ● 4 4 ○ 0

1 ● 6 1 ● 4 1 ● 4 4 ○ 3 4 ○ 2 2 ○ 1

0 ● 6 0 ● 1 1 ● 16 0 ● 6 1 ● 2 1 ● 2 0 △ 0 0 ● 2 0 ● 4

0 ● 7 0 △ 0 0 ● 6 0 ● 5 1 ● 4 1 ● 2
10 福島成蹊 0 63 -582 10

9 東日大昌平 4 53 -3221

5

11

13

0

2

12 9

8 郡山 6 41 -2218 6

7 福島東 3 33 -1815

19

7

9

5

0

14 7

8

6 ふたば未来
学園 5 20 -418 5

5 いわきFCU-
18 4 31 -71 10 24

1673

13

40 1

4
福島ユナイ
テッドFCU-

18
11 22 2735 3

3 尚志セカン
ド 13 13 681

2

1

2

81

49

38 2

2 聖光学院 8 22 226 4

1 帝京安積 12 6 441

5

2

2

50

24

高円宮杯 JFA U-18サッカーリーグ2025 福島１部

帝京安積 聖光学院
尚志セカ

ンド

福島ユナイ
テッドFCU-

18
勝 失点 差勝ち点 順位いわき

FCU-18
ふたば未
来学園

福島東 郡山
東日大昌

平
福島成蹊 分

令和7年9月13日

第15節終了時点

得点負


